AV
A

OLENTANGY SCHOOLS

2021-22 Report Card Dates for Elementary and Secondary Schools

(Secondary) Progress Reported on or Before Wednesday, September 22, 2021

1ST QUARTER ENDS Thursday, October 14, 2021
(ALL) QUARTER GRADES ARE DUE Wednesday, October 20, 2021
Principals Verify Grades Thursday, October 21, 2021

(Secondary) Grades are stored

Thursday, October 21, 2021

Grades Available to Parents

Friday, October 22, 2021

SECOND NINE WEEKS

(Secondary) Progress Reported on or Before
2ND QUARTER ENDS

Wednesday, November 17, 2021
Thursday, December 17, 2021

(ALL) QUARTER GRADES ARE DUE
Principals Verify Grades

Wednesday, January 5, 2022
Thursday, January 6, 2022

(Secondary) Grades are stored

Thursday, January 6, 2022

Grades Available to Parents

Friday, January 7, 2022

(Secondary) Progress Reported on or Before Wednesday, February 19, 2022

3RD QUARTER ENDS Thursday, March 10, 2022
(ALL) QUARTER GRADES ARE DUE Wednesday, March 16, 2022
Principals Verify Grades Thursday, March 17, 2022

(Secondary) Grades are stored

Thursday, March 17, 2022

Grades Available to Parents

Friday, March 18, 2022

(Secondary) Progress Reported on or Before Wednesday, April 27, 2022

4TH QUARTER ENDS Thursday, May 26, 2022
(ALL) QUARTER GRADES ARE DUE Wednesday, June 1, 2022
Principals Verify Grades Before Thursday, June 2, 2022

(Secondary) Grades are stored

Thursday, June 2, 2022

Grades Available to Parents

Friday, June 3, 2022




